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e BELGIAN

CROSS COUNTRY

CYCLING

-EST.1882-

BK MTB XCO/XCC
Houffalize, 21-23/07/2023, BEL

XCC

HOME/ U19M / Results

Search
Pos Nr
1. 404
2. 402
3. 408
4. 401
5. 406
6. 403
7. 412
8. 407
9. 422
10. 413
11. 421
12. 417
13. 426
14. 414
15. 430
16. 429
17. 411
18. 425
19. 438
20. 416
21. 423
22. 419
23. 428
24. 431
25. 424
26. 433
27. 432
28. 435

405

409

410

427

437

420

Name / Team

CORSUS Yordi

STARBIKES-BERT CONTAINERS

VAN LEE Sverre
RUIZ-BIKESERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM

TAILLIEU Aldo

ORBEA-GBIKES MTC RACING TEAM

JAMIN Antoine

BH WALLONIE MTB

DE BRAUWERE Sil
CXTEAM MJWOOD

STIENS Milan

GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM

GRAFF William

TEAM CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

MENSAERT Mathias

GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM

VLEUGELS Ward
UCT CYCLING TEAM

BOUILLON Nolan

SUPERBIKERS

GUEUNING Florent

CC CHEVIGNY - TOITURES CRABBE

CARDIJN Jorre

NOW CYCLING TEAM

SIMONS Viktor
ATB KEMPEN

PAREDIS Lars

OMC MTB RACING TEAM

DEMOTTE Romain
SUPERBIKERS

EVERAERTS Romain

VERTT MTB CLUB

DEPREZ Finn

TREK-BIORACER MTB TEAM

DE GROOTE Emile

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

VERBRUGGEN Joran

NAHON Emile

VERTT MTB SCHOOL

BROUCKMANS Joachim
VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM

DEVALLEE Mathéo

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

SCHNEDER Colin

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

GIARD Simon

VERTT MTB CLUB

TRUYEN Joffe
OMC MTB TEAM

COCHE Jonas

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

VERVLOET Cédric

FIETSSERVICE - MONDRAKER TEAM

VANPEE Martin

VERTT MTB CLUB

TIESTERS Bram
SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK

LOSFELD Louis

CRABBE TOITURES CC LIBRAMONT CHEVIG

TIELENS Zander
UCT CYCLING TEAM

VANHOUDT Yoren

WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM

ROYEN Thibaut

TEULINGKX Otto

ORBEAGBIKESMTBRACINGTEAM

Nais

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

UCI ID

10065119518

10065145382

10089396901

10064271877

10090915050

10065092236

10083341976

10064271978

10065145685

10064271675

10064271574

10126807575

10065122144

10065132046

10078303535

10078507639

10072841122

10078303434

10105335112

10119802559

10082076330

10097276735

10125046522

10078418420

10065137504

10078592818

10098909971

10078476014

10065142150

10091517056

10065132753

10065141039

10075373731

NAT Laps 1
8:25 (1)
BEL
8:25 (1)
8:32 (4)
BEL
+0:07 (4)
8:38 (5)
BEL 5
+0:13 (5)
8:26 (3)
BEL 5
+0:01 (3)
8:55 (7)
BEL 5
+0:30 (7)
8:43 (6)
BEL 5
+0:18 (6)
9:27 (12)
BEL 5
+1:02 (12)
8:56 (8)
BEL 5
+0:31 (8)
9:20 (9)
BEL 5
+0:55 (9)
9:24 (10)
BEL 5
+0:59 (10)
9:37 (16)
BEL 5
+1:12 (16)
9:45 (20)
BEL 4
+1:20 (20)
10:00 (25)
BEL 4
+1:35 (25)
9:40 (18)
BEL 4
+1:15(18)
9:58 (23)
BEL 4
+1:33 (23)
9:52 (22)
BEL 4
+1:27 (22)
9:42 (19)
BEL 4
+1:17 (19)
10:00 (24)
BEL 4
+1:35 (24)
9:28 (13)
BEL 4
+1:03 (13)
9:39 (17)
BEL 4
+1:14 (17)
10:07 (27)
BEL 4
+1:42 (27)
9:30 (14)
BEL 4
+1:05 (14)
10:32 (30)
BEL 4
+2:07 (30)
10:31 (29)
BEL 4
+2:06 (29)
10:05 (26)
BEL 4
+1:40 (26)
10:36 (31)
BEL 4
+2:11 (31)
10:38 (32)
BEL 4
+2:13 (32)
11:14 (33)
BEL 3
+2:49 (33)
8:26 (2)
BEL 2
+0:01 (2)
9:49 (21)
BEL
+1:24 (21)
9:33 (15)
BEL
+1:08 (15)
9:27 (11)
BEL
+1:02 (11)
11:27 (34)
BEL 0
+3:02 (34)
10:20 (28)
BEL 0
+1:55 (28)

<

2

13:10 (1)

+0:00 (1)

13:19 (2)

21:51 (2)

13:46 (5)

+0:49 (5)

13:38 (4)

+0:29 (4)

13:59 (7)

+1:19 (7)

13:51 (6)

+0:59 (6)

14:29 (9)

+2:21 (9)

14:21 (8)

+1:42 (8)

15:12 (13)

+2:57 (12)

15:07 (12)

+2:56 (11)

14:42 (10)

+2:44 (10)

15:20 (14)

+3:30 (16)

15:21 (15)

+3:46 (19)

15:29 (18)

+3:34 (17)

15:46 (22)

+4:09 (24)

15:41 (19)

+3:58 (22)

15:51 (23)

+3:58 (21)

15:43 (21)

+4:08 (23)

15:26 (17)

+3:19 (14)

15:22 (16)

+3:26 (15)

16:09 (25)

+4:41 (26)

16:01 (24)

+3:56 (20)

16:57 (27)

+5:54 (28)

16:59 (29)

+5:55 (29)

16:57 (28)

+5:27 (27)

17:42 (31)

+6:43 (31)

17:18 (30)

+6:21 (30)

19:42 (32)

+9:21 (32)

13:28 (3)

+0:19 (3)

16:19 (26)

+4:33 (25)

15:06 (11)

+3:04 (13)

15:42 (20)

+3:34 (18)

>

3
13:20 (1)
+0:00 (1)
13:30 (2)
+0:26 (2)
14:07 (4)
+1:36 (4)
14:44 (7)
+1:53 (5)
14:27 (5)
+2:26 (6)

15:17 (12)
+2:56 (7)
14:56 (8)
+3:57 (9)
14:57 (9)
+3:19 (8)

15:10 (11)

+4:47 (12)

15:06 (10)

+4:42 (11)
14:44 (6)

+4:08 (10)

15:50 (16)

+6:00 (15)

15:44 (14)

+6:10 (17)

15:52 (17)

+6:06 (16)

16:25 (20)

+7:14 (20)

16:41 (22)

+7:19 (21)

15:55 (18)

+6:33 (18)

16:12 (19)

+7:00 (19)

15:48 (15)

+5:47 (14)

15:23 (13)

+5:29 (13)

16:37 (21)

+7:58 (22)

19:57 (28)

+10:33 (26)

17:10 (24)

+9:44 (24)

17:10 (23)

+9:45 (25)

17:22 (25)

+9:29 (23)

18:13 (26)

+11:36 (27)
18:50 (27)
+11:51 (28)
21:07 (29)
+17:08 (29)
13:50 (3)

35:44 (3)

4
13:34 (1)
+0:00 (1)
13:39 (2)
+0:31 (2)
13:49 (3)
+1:51 (3)
14:19 (4)
51:07 (4)
14:28 (5)
+3:20 (5)
14:29 (6)
+3:51 (6)
14:36 (7)
+4:59 (8)
15:01 (9)
+4:46 (7)

15:13 (10)
+6:26 (11)
15:15 (11)
+6:23 (10)
14:58 (8)
+5:32 (9)
15:43 (12)
+8:09 (12)
16:38 (18)
+9:14 (15)
16:23 (15)
+8:55 (13)
16:01 (13)
+9:41 (16)
16:14 (14)
+9:59 (19)
16:49 (19)
+9:48 (17)
16:33 (17)
+9:59 (18)
17:00 (21)
+9:13 (14)
18:59 (26)
+10:54 (20)
17:03 (22)
+11:27 (21)
16:24 (16)
+13:23 (23)
16:58 (20)
+13:08 (22)
17:14 (23)
+13:25 (24)
17:50 (24)
+13:45 (25)
18:54 (25)
+16:56 (26)
19:35 (27)
+17:52 (27)
23:54 (28)

+27:28 (28)

5
13:29 (1)
+0:00 (1)
13:52 (2)
+0:54 (2)
14:06 (3)
+2:28 (3)
14:49 (6)
+3:58 (4)
14:22 (4)

1:06:11 (5)
14:53 (7)
+5:15 (6)
14:29 (5)
+5:59 (7)
15:01 (8)
+6:18 (8)
15:19 (9)

+8:16 (10)

15:22 (10)

+8:16 (11)

15:24 (11)
+7:27 (9)

16:05 (13)

+10:45 (12)

15:38 (12)

+11:23 (13)

16:13 (14)

+11:39 (14)

16:33 (16)

+12:45 (15)

16:26 (15)

+12:56 (16)

16:59 (17)

+13:18 (17)

17:25 (21)

+13:55 (18)

18:37 (25)

+14:21 (19)

17:16 (19)

+14:41 (20)

17:43 (22)

+15:41 (21)

17:00 (18)

+16:54 (22)

17:22 (20)

+17:01 (23)

18:24 (23)

+18:20 (24)

18:31 (24)

+18:47 (25)

19:22 (26)

+22:49 (26)

19:40 (27)

+24:03 (27)

6
13:43 (1)
+0:00 (1)
14:15 (3)
+1:26 (2)
14:04 (2)
+2:49 (3)
14:27 (4)
+4:42 (4)
14:45 (5)
+5:15 (5)
15:07 (7)

1:22:20 (6)
15:02 (6)
+7:18 (7)
15:19 (8)
+7:54 (8)
15:31 (9)

+10:04 (9)

16:06 (10)

+10:39 (10)
18:13 (11)

+11:57 (11)

7 8 9 10

Q

Time

1:15:41
1:17:07
1:18:30
1:20:23
1:20:56
1:22:20
1:22:59
1:23:35
1:25:45
1:26:20
1:27:38
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-2 LAP

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

W

Gap

+1:26
+2:49
+4:42
+5:15
+6:39
+7:18
+7:54
+10:04
+10:39

+11:57

34 Entries


https://www.acn-timing.com/?lng=EN#/events/2156180957025205/ctx/20230721_bk/cms
https://www.acn-timing.com/?lng=EN#/events/2156180957025205/ctx/20230721_bk/cms/CG_15
https://www.acn-timing.com/?lng=EN#/events/2156180957025205/ctx/20230721_bk/cms/197968_15

